
Conversation Contents
FW: Bears Ears opposition letter

Attachments:

/189. FW: Bears Ears opposition letter/1.1 Ralphs Bears Ears letter.pdf

"Tanner, John (Hatch)" <John_Tanner@hatch.senate.gov>

From: "Tanner, John (Hatch)" <John_Tanner@hatch.senate.gov>
Sent: Sat May 20 2017 20:43:17 GMT-0600 (MDT)
To: Downey Magallanes <downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>
Subject: FW: Bears Ears opposition letter
Attachments: Ralphs Bears Ears letter.pdf

From: "Hurst, Matt (Hatch)" <Matt Hurst@hatch.senate.gov>
Date: Monday, April 10, 2017 at 9:01 AM
To: John Tanner <John Tanner@hatch.senate.gov>, Ed Cox <Ed Cox@hatch.senate.gov>
Cc: Ron Dean <Ron Dean@hatch.senate.gov>
Subject: Bears Ears opposition letter

John and Ed,

I just got this letter from a Utah resident who is opposed to Bears Ears.  Ron thought you might get a chuckle 
out of it.  See attached.

— 
Matt Hurst
Office of U.S. Senator Hatch
51 South University Ave. Suite 320
Provo, UT 84606
801-375-7881
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